
1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 55
390 LANOUE Antonin M 55 55.00 QC 2005 76 80 83 83 1 100 105 (109) 105 1 188 1

M 61
613 SIMARD Youri M 61 60.10 QC 2001 102 105 107 107 1 132 135 137 137 1 244 1

M 67
939 JOLICOEUR Etienne M 67 66.50 QC 2006 96 100 (103) 100 5 127 131 133 133 1 233 1

750 CAOUETTE Maxime M 67 66.80 QC 1998 (105) 105 (110) 105 1 127 (132) (133) 127 3 232 2

296 XU Cheng M 67 66.90 ON 1990 95 98 101 101 4 125 129 131 131 2 232 3

974 ROSE Jean-Frederic M 67 66.20 QC 1999 97 102 104 104 2 122 127 (130) 127 4 231 4

532 TAYLOR Levi M 67 65.80 BC 2004 97 101 103 103 3 116 122 126 126 5 229 5

572 CRUZ Jet M 67 66.60 ON 1994 98 100 (102) 100 6 125 (130) (130) 125 6 225 6

M 73
891 DARSIGNY Matt M 73 70.90 QC 2001 125 (128) 128 128 3 154 (158) 158 158 1 286 1

382 FREVE-GUERIN Edouard M 73 71.90 QC 1996 (125) 125 129 129 2 (156) 156 (158) 156 2 285 2

451 IBANEZ-GUERRERO Brayan M 73 73.00 QC 2006 126 130 134 134 1 146 150 (154) 150 3 284 3

798 WHITEMAN James M 73 71.80 NS 1994 118 (121) (121) 118 5 (148) (148) 148 148 4 266 4

934 SEDIQI Elias M 73 72.70 BC 1998 115 119 (121) 119 4 141 (146) (147) 141 7 260 5

365 LIAO Yi Hsuan Andy M 73 72.50 BC 1993 110 114 (120) 114 7 139 143 (147) 143 5 257 6

892 CHUI Jonathan M 73 72.90 AB 1998 105 (111) 112 112 8 135 142 (147) 142 6 254 7

845 TAYLOR Kody M 73 72.70 ON 1991 (110) 110 115 115 6 133 138 (143) 138 9 253 8

616 CHIANG Michael M 73 70.90 BC 1983 110 (115) (115) 110 9 140 (145) (146) 140 8 250 9

466 SALAGOVIC Stanley M 73 72.00 AB 1994 104 107 110 110 10 134 137 (140) 137 10 247 10

695 NAVARRO Deion M 73 72.50 AB 1993 97 101 105 105 12 135 (139) (140) 135 11 240 11

341 LEE Jiwon M 73 72.00 ON 1994 106 (110) (111) 106 11 130 (135) (135) 130 12 236 12

M 81
967 VACHON Nicolas M 81 80.80 QC 1996 (140) 140 (145) 140 1 (172) 172 174 174 1 314 1

394 GUERTIN Samuel M 81 80.70 QC 2000 (137) 137 (142) 137 2 (170) 170 173 173 2 310 2

691 BILODEAU Guillaume M 81 81.00 QC 1994 121 125 130 130 3 157 (162) 162 162 3 292 3

790 PATAULT Quentin M 81 79.90 QC 1992 119 (123) 124 124 4 157 161 (163) 161 4 285 4

805 QUACH Eric M 81 80.50 ON 1993 112 115 119 119 7 144 148 (152) 148 6 267 5

362 HUOT Maxime M 81 80.90 QC 1986 110 114 118 118 8 142 (147) 147 147 7 265 6

528 BROWN McKay M 81 79.80 SK 2000 117 (121) 121 121 5 141 (144) (146) 141 11 262 7

482 VOWLES Devin M 81 80.30 BC 1998 (111) 111 (116) 111 11 143 149 (151) 149 5 260 8

399 STEEVES Cody M 81 80.10 NB 1995 110 114 117 117 9 137 142 (145) 142 9 259 9

327 SITU Tony M 81 79.90 BC 1998 111 115 (119) 115 10 141 (146) (148) 141 10 256 10

789 WU Pat M 81 80.70 BC 1996 115 119 (121) 119 6 (137) (137) 137 137 12 256 11

274 SCOTTO Alexandre M 81 79.60 QC 1996 111 (114) (114) 111 12 (145) 145 (150) 145 8 256 12

825 GERCHIKOV Maxim M 81 79.50 AB 1988 (105) (106) 106 106 13 (145) (145) (145) - - - -

M 89
884 BELLEMARRE Alex M 89 88.80 QC 1998 155 160 (165) 160 1 (185) 185 191 191 1 351 1

259 DAGENAIS Gabriel M 89 88.80 QC 1997 (140) 140 (147) 140 2 (180) 180 (186) 180 2 320 2

769 GRAVEL Etienne M 89 88.40 QC 1999 124 (128) 128 128 5 163 167 (172) 167 3 295 3

950 MELNYK Kalin M 89 88.50 AB 2000 130 (135) 135 135 3 155 159 (162) 159 6 294 4

187 GRAVEL Charles M 89 87.50 QC 1999 120 (125) 125 125 6 157 162 (167) 162 4 287 5

110 DION Lenny M 89 87.30 QC 1990 (127) 127 131 131 4 155 (159) (159) 155 7 286 6

386 MUNRO Nicolas M 89 88.90 ON 1998 110 115 119 119 8 149 156 162 162 5 281 7

167 BOISCLAIR Jerome M 89 85.30 QC 1991 118 122 (125) 122 7 147 152 - 152 8 274 8

332 PRIDHAM Tyler M 89 88.20 BC 1987 113 (118) 118 118 10 142 147 (151) 147 12 265 9

720 URQUHART Colin M 89 88.00 AB 1994 115 (121) (121) 115 13 140 146 150 150 10 265 10

188 DINH Anthony M 89 87.90 BC 1995 110 (114) 114 114 14 145 150 (155) 150 9 264 11

287 FERGUSON Alexander M 89 86.90 BC 1991 (115) 116 (120) 116 11 (146) 147 (151) 147 13 263 12

220 LUCK Mitchell M 89 88.80 BC 1996 110 (114) (116) 110 16 143 147 (151) 147 11 257 13

162 MACKAY Bryan M 89 88.60 NS 1998 115 (118) (118) 115 12 136 (138) (138) 136 16 251 14

889 SUGAWARA Eric M 89 87.80 BC 1987 107 (109) (109) 107 17 137 140 143 143 14 250 15

545 SUTHERLAND Chris M 89 84.90 AB 2001 108 112 (116) 112 15 (135) (136) 137 137 15 249 16

337 ROSS Tyler M 89 86.90 ON 1997 115 (118) 119 119 9 (145) (145) (146) - - - -

124 WENTZELL Jordan M 89 88.20 NS 1995 (126) (126) - - - - - - - - - -

582 CAZA Gilles M 89 89.00 QC 1997 (138) (138) (138) - - - - - - - - -

M 96
324 SANTAVY Boady M 96 95.70 ON 1997 165 170 175 175 1 195 200 205 205 1 380 1

869 BLANCHET Jean-Christophe M 96 94.20 QC 1998 140 145 148 148 2 178 182 185 185 2 333 2

853 SANTAVY Noah M 96 92.50 ON 1998 142 146 (149) 146 3 177 (181) (183) 177 3 323 3

170 LEBRUN Maxim M 96 94.40 QC 1992 130 135 140 140 4 (173) 173 (178) 173 4 313 4

255 DUBUC Jocelyn M 96 94.10 QC 1996 120 126 131 131 5 145 150 (155) 150 5 281 5

M 102
558 BESSETTE Pierre-Alexandre M 102 98.20 QC 1999 152 157 162 162 1 (175) 175 (181) 175 1 337 1

377 QURAN Rashed M 102 101.40 BC 1998 (145) 145 (150) 145 2 173 (177) - 173 2 318 2

295 PRETTY Andrew M 102 96.40 AB 1992 135 (140) 140 140 3 164 (172) (172) 164 3 304 3

576 VIENS Nicolas M 102 101.00 QC 1994 (132) 132 137 137 4 (163) (163) 163 163 4 300 4

499 HUNTER Wyatt M 102 96.30 BC 1999 125 130 (135) 130 5 162 (165) (165) 162 5 292 5

M 109
526 BOILEAU Patrick M 109 107.80 ON 1994 125 130 (135) 130 3 175 180 (185) 180 1 310 1

679 GRIEVE Thomas M 109 104.30 BC 1995 130 (134) (135) 130 2 160 165 171 171 2 301 2

229 POSYLUZNY Joshua M 109 107.70 AB 1993 130 135 (140) 135 1 160 165 (170) 165 3 300 3

416 ESPINOZA Samuel M 109 104.90 QC 1994 118 (123) 123 123 5 158 (164) (167) 158 4 281 4

495 SUCH Diego M 109 102.90 BC 2000 115 120 123 123 4 143 148 (152) 148 5 271 5

M >109
714 EVERETT Quinn M >109 143.80 NS 1992 155 160 165 165 1 (197) 197 (206) 197 2 362 1

449 BENCSIK Miklos M >109 146.80 BC 1989 145 (148) (148) 145 2 195 200 207 207 1 352 2

417 MEIDL Ryan M >109 124.80 AB 1987 (140) (140) 140 140 4 170 180 190 190 3 330 3

557 MARTIN Hugo M >109 118.90 QC 1998 (140) 141 145 145 3 173 176 178 178 4 323 4

719 VON MUEHLDORFER Max M >109 129.70 AB 2003 135 140 (145) 140 5 (172) (172) 172 172 6 312 5

964 AUCLAIR Gabriel M >109 140.60 QC 1984 (135) 135 (142) 135 7 175 (180) (180) 175 5 310 6

225 BARON-MORASSE Robin M >109 161.40 QC 1996 132 (137) 137 137 6 171 (176) (176) 171 7 308 7
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
324 SANTAVY Boady M 96 95.70 ON 1997 165 170 175 175 195 200 205 205 380 428.496 427.967 1

884 BELLEMARRE Alex M 89 88.80 QC 1998 155 160 (165) 160 (185) 185 191 191 351 408.449 408.041 2

967 VACHON Nicolas M 81 80.80 QC 1996 (140) 140 (145) 140 (172) 172 174 174 314 382.181 381.704 3

869 BLANCHET Jean-Christophe M 96 94.20 QC 1998 140 145 148 148 178 182 185 185 333 377.886 375.034 4

394 GUERTIN Samuel M 81 80.70 QC 2000 (137) 137 (142) 137 (170) 170 173 173 310 377.550 376.841 5

558 BESSETTE Pierre-Alexandre M 102 98.20 QC 1999 152 157 162 162 (175) 175 (181) 175 337 376.229 371.025 6

891 DARSIGNY Matt M 73 70.90 QC 2001 125 (128) 128 128 154 (158) 158 158 286 374.014 367.709 7

259 DAGENAIS Gabriel M 89 88.80 QC 1997 (140) 140 (147) 140 (180) 180 (186) 180 320 372.375 372.003 8

382 FREVE-GUERIN Edouard M 73 71.90 QC 1996 (125) 125 129 129 (156) 156 (158) 156 285 369.653 366.423 9

853 SANTAVY Noah M 96 92.50 ON 1998 142 146 (149) 146 177 (181) (183) 177 323 369.301 363.772 10

714 EVERETT Quinn M >109 143.80 NS 1992 155 160 165 165 (197) 197 (206) 197 362 366.724 362.000 11

451 IBANEZ-GUERRERO Brayan M 73 73.00 QC 2006 126 130 134 134 146 150 (154) 150 284 365.138 365.138 12

449 BENCSIK Miklos M >109 146.80 BC 1989 145 (148) (148) 145 195 200 207 207 352 355.686 352.000 13

613 SIMARD Youri M 61 60.10 QC 2001 102 105 107 107 132 135 137 137 244 355.038 351.389 14

691 BILODEAU Guillaume M 81 81.00 QC 1994 121 125 130 130 157 (162) 162 162 292 354.960 354.960 15

170 LEBRUN Maxim M 96 94.40 QC 1992 130 135 140 140 (173) 173 (178) 173 313 354.885 352.510 16

377 QURAN Rashed M 102 101.40 BC 1998 (145) 145 (150) 145 173 (177) - 173 318 350.843 350.106 17

790 PATAULT Quentin M 81 79.90 QC 1992 119 (123) 124 124 157 161 (163) 161 285 348.873 346.451 18

798 WHITEMAN James M 73 71.80 NS 1994 118 (121) (121) 118 (148) (148) 148 148 266 345.289 341.995 19

769 GRAVEL Etienne M 89 88.40 QC 1999 124 (128) 128 128 163 167 (172) 167 295 343.976 342.940 20

417 MEIDL Ryan M >109 124.80 AB 1987 (140) (140) 140 140 170 180 190 190 330 342.770 330.000 21

950 MELNYK Kalin M 89 88.50 AB 2000 130 (135) 135 135 155 159 (162) 159 294 342.637 341.778 22

295 PRETTY Andrew M 102 96.40 AB 1992 135 (140) 140 140 164 (172) (172) 164 304 341.815 334.693 23

557 MARTIN Hugo M >109 118.90 QC 1998 (140) 141 145 145 173 176 178 178 323 339.397 323.000 24

187 GRAVEL Charles M 89 87.50 QC 1999 120 (125) 125 125 157 162 (167) 162 287 336.197 333.640 25

110 DION Lenny M 89 87.30 QC 1990 (127) 127 131 131 155 (159) (159) 155 286 335.375 332.478 26

934 SEDIQI Elias M 73 72.70 BC 1998 115 119 (121) 119 141 (146) (147) 141 260 335.072 334.281 27

526 BOILEAU Patrick M 109 107.80 ON 1994 125 130 (135) 130 175 180 (185) 180 310 335.008 333.842 28

365 LIAO Yi Hsuan Andy M 73 72.50 BC 1993 110 114 (120) 114 139 143 (147) 143 257 331.733 330.424 29

576 VIENS Nicolas M 102 101.00 QC 1994 (132) 132 137 137 (163) (163) 163 163 300 331.455 330.289 30

679 GRIEVE Thomas M 109 104.30 BC 1995 130 (134) (135) 130 160 165 171 171 301 328.834 324.150 31

499 HUNTER Wyatt M 102 96.30 BC 1999 125 130 (135) 130 162 (165) (165) 162 292 328.456 321.481 32

616 CHIANG Michael M 73 70.90 BC 1983 110 (115) (115) 110 140 (145) (146) 140 250 326.935 321.424 33

386 MUNRO Nicolas M 89 88.90 ON 1998 110 115 119 119 149 156 162 162 281 326.828 326.665 34

892 CHUI Jonathan M 73 72.90 AB 1998 105 (111) 112 112 135 142 (147) 142 254 326.824 326.567 35

845 TAYLOR Kody M 73 72.70 ON 1991 (110) 110 115 115 133 138 (143) 138 253 326.051 325.281 36

805 QUACH Eric M 81 80.50 ON 1993 112 115 119 119 144 148 (152) 148 267 325.590 324.570 37

167 BOISCLAIR Jerome M 89 85.30 QC 1991 118 122 (125) 122 147 152 - 152 274 324.774 318.528 38

229 POSYLUZNY Joshua M 109 107.70 AB 1993 130 135 (140) 135 160 165 (170) 165 300 324.297 323.073 39

362 HUOT Maxime M 81 80.90 QC 1986 110 114 118 118 142 (147) 147 147 265 322.340 322.138 40

719 VON MUEHLDORFER Max M >109 129.70 AB 2003 135 140 (145) 140 (172) (172) 172 172 312 321.462 312.000 41

528 BROWN McKay M 81 79.80 SK 2000 117 (121) 121 121 141 (144) (146) 141 262 320.925 318.492 42

466 SALAGOVIC Stanley M 73 72.00 AB 1994 104 107 110 110 134 137 (140) 137 247 320.106 317.567 43

255 DUBUC Jocelyn M 96 94.10 QC 1996 120 126 131 131 145 150 (155) 150 281 319.015 316.470 44

482 VOWLES Devin M 81 80.30 BC 1998 (111) 111 (116) 111 143 149 (151) 149 260 317.457 316.060 45

939 JOLICOEUR Etienne M 67 66.50 QC 2006 96 100 (103) 100 127 131 133 133 233 316.907 315.412 46

399 STEEVES Cody M 81 80.10 NB 1995 110 114 117 117 137 142 (145) 142 259 316.639 314.845 47

974 ROSE Jean-Frederic M 67 66.20 QC 1999 97 102 104 104 122 127 (130) 127 231 315.091 312.705 48

964 AUCLAIR Gabriel M >109 140.60 QC 1984 (135) 135 (142) 135 175 (180) (180) 175 310 315.019 310.000 49

750 CAOUETTE Maxime M 67 66.80 QC 1998 (105) 105 (110) 105 127 (132) (133) 127 232 314.650 314.058 50

296 XU Cheng M 67 66.90 ON 1990 95 98 101 101 125 129 131 131 232 314.354 314.058 51

274 SCOTTO Alexandre M 81 79.60 QC 1996 111 (114) (114) 111 (145) 145 (150) 145 256 313.981 311.198 52

532 TAYLOR Levi M 67 65.80 BC 2004 97 101 103 103 116 122 126 126 229 313.575 309.997 53

327 SITU Tony M 81 79.90 BC 1998 111 115 (119) 115 141 (146) (148) 141 256 313.373 311.198 54

789 WU Pat M 81 80.70 BC 1996 115 119 (121) 119 (137) (137) 137 137 256 311.783 311.198 55

695 NAVARRO Deion M 73 72.50 AB 1993 97 101 105 105 135 (139) (140) 135 240 309.789 308.567 56

720 URQUHART Colin M 89 88.00 AB 1994 115 (121) (121) 115 140 146 150 150 265 309.626 308.065 57

332 PRIDHAM Tyler M 89 88.20 BC 1987 113 (118) 118 118 142 147 (151) 147 265 309.310 308.065 58

287 FERGUSON Alexander M 89 86.90 BC 1991 (115) 116 (120) 116 (146) 147 (151) 147 263 309.053 305.740 59

225 BARON-MORASSE Robin M >109 161.40 QC 1996 132 (137) 137 137 171 (176) (176) 171 308 308.707 308.000 60

188 DINH Anthony M 89 87.90 BC 1995 110 (114) 114 114 145 150 (155) 150 264 308.616 306.903 61

416 ESPINOZA Samuel M 109 104.90 QC 1994 118 (123) 123 123 158 (164) (167) 158 281 306.390 302.612 62

341 LEE Jiwon M 73 72.00 ON 1994 106 (110) (111) 106 130 (135) (135) 130 236 305.851 303.424 63

572 CRUZ Jet M 67 66.60 ON 1994 98 100 (102) 100 125 (130) (130) 125 225 305.735 304.583 64

220 LUCK Mitchell M 89 88.80 BC 1996 110 (114) (116) 110 143 147 (151) 147 257 299.064 298.765 65

495 SUCH Diego M 109 102.90 BC 2000 115 120 123 123 143 148 (152) 148 271 297.441 291.843 66

545 SUTHERLAND Chris M 89 84.90 AB 2001 108 112 (116) 112 (135) (136) 137 137 249 295.798 289.465 67

889 SUGAWARA Eric M 89 87.80 BC 1987 107 (109) (109) 107 137 140 143 143 250 292.400 290.628 68

162 MACKAY Bryan M 89 88.60 NS 1998 115 (118) (118) 115 136 (138) (138) 136 251 292.375 291.790 69

390 LANOUE Antonin M 55 55.00 QC 2005 76 80 83 83 100 105 (109) 105 188 291.819 291.819 70

825 GERCHIKOV Maxim M 81 79.50 AB 1988 (105) (106) 106 106 (145) (145) (145) - - - - -

337 ROSS Tyler M 89 86.90 ON 1997 115 (118) 119 119 (145) (145) (146) - - - - -

124 WENTZELL Jordan M 89 88.20 NS 1995 (126) (126) - - - - - - - - - -

582 CAZA Gilles M 89 89.00 QC 1997 (138) (138) (138) - - - - - - - - -

Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair
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